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TABELLA MISURE STIVALI

A-A ALTEZZA
Po POLPACCIO
L-L PIEDE
PESO

A-A ALTEZZA
Po POLPACCIO
L-L PIEDE
PESO

A-A ALTEZZA
Po POLPACCIO
L-L PIEDE
PESO

cm
cm
cm

gr

cm
cm
cm

gr

cm
cm
cm

gr

35
35
28,7
22,3
300

35
28,7
22,3

200

35,4
29,7
23
170

36
35,5
29,5

23
322

35,5
29,5
23
212

36,1
30,5
23,6

176

37
36
30,3
23,6
344

36
30,3
23,6

224

36,8
31,3
24,3

182

38
36,5
31,1
24,3

366

36,5
31,1
24,3

236

37,5
32,1
24,9

188

39
37
31,9
24,9
388

37
31,9
24,9

248

38,2
32,9
25,6

194

40
37,5
32,7
25,6

410

37,5
32,7
25,6

260

38,9
33,7
26,2

200

41
38
33,5
26,2
432

38
33,5
26,2

272

39,6
34,5
26,9

206

42
38,5
34,3
26,9

454

38,5
34,3
26,9

284

40,3
35,3
27,5

212

43
39
35,1
27,5
476

39
35,1
27,5

296

41
36,1
28,2

218

44
39,5
35,9
28,2

498

39,5
35,9
28,2

308

41,7
36,9
28,8

224







